Page 16 Blue-White Industries • (714) 893-8529 • Fax (714) 894-9492 • sales@blue-white.com
F-550 SERIES PANEL MOUNT FLOWMETER
F-550 Features:
Durable, highly polished, one piece meter body.
#316 Stainless steel floats and float guides.
Sturdy adapters with Viton® o-ring seals.
Bulkhead nuts attach directly to inside panel.
Separate mounting screws are not required.

F-550 Series
STANDARD & ADJUSTABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CALIBRATION ADAPTER FLOAT
NUMBER GPM LPM SIZE MATERIAL
F-55250L 0.025 to 0.250 0.1 to 1 1/4” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55375L 0.1 to 1 0.4 to 4 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55376L 0.2 to 2 0.75 to 7.5 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55500L 0.5 to 5 2 to 20 1/2” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55750L 1 to 10 4 to 40 3/4” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55005L 1 to 5 3 to 18 1” M/NPT Teflon
F-55010L 1 to 10 4 to 40 1” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55015L 1 to 15 5 to 60 1” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55200L 2 to 20 7.5 to 75 1" M/NPT #316 SS
Note: To order with Flow Adjustment Valve add the letter “A” after the “L” in the model number
Model #F-55005L is not available with Adjustment Valve
PANEL MOUNT UNITS FOR AIR
MODEL CALIBRATION ADAPTER FLOAT
NUMBER SCFM SIZE MATERIAL
F-55250G 0.1 to 1.2 1/4” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55375G 0.5 to 4.5 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55376G 1 to 7 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55500G 2 to 20 1/2” M/NPT #316 SS
F-55750G 4 to 45 3/4” M/NPT #316 SS
Note: To order with Flow Adjustment Valve add the letter “A” after the “G” in the model number